Classifica

1
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NumFis

144833
144467
121303
614888
609387
148592
603358
135897
607093
603661
616053
619212
619955
130255
141310
631568
612129
601921
612130
609767
604524
617960
617283
625367
624599
627879
628451
637776
614338
627878
603587
612026

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIM

Classifica definitiva

1

Cognome

MARTRA
ELVO
COMETTI
FIZZOTTI
LOMBARDI
LANFRANCO
AUXILIA
LAGNA
MESSINA
BANFO
CLEMENTE
DOGLIOTTI
RETEUNA
ARIAUDO
CALLARI
BENASSI
DE BONIS
BUZZI
ROMITO
BERTI
MARCHISIO
GANDOLFO
CIPOLLARO
DE FILIPPO
GALOTTA
DEGLI ANGELI
DURANTI
GRAZIANO
RUOCCO
SOTERO
SCOPPA
CHIOLERIO

Spada femminile

Nome

FLORA
LUCREZIA
ALICE
FEDERICA
SOFIA
MANUELA
SOFIA
JESSICA
CAMILLA
BEATRICE
ALICE
IRENE
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
CAMILLA
SARA
LUISA
MARTA
ALESSIA
ELENA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
GIULIA
ARIANNA
GIULIA
ARIANNA
CRISTINA
ALICE
ELEONORA
CECILIA

Del

01/08/89
02/04/90
08/12/82
07/01/94
10/05/91
12/02/91
25/03/93
29/11/86
09/07/93
05/06/91
17/07/94
18/07/89
02/01/92
06/10/81
06/12/87
07/07/94
19/10/93
16/10/92
17/04/90
13/09/94
02/03/92
24/06/91
19/12/94
14/01/94
30/06/91
24/01/92
12/09/90
08/10/93
31/10/94
28/05/91
26/06/87
27/05/93
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA MICCA BIELLA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
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